Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Pearson - (357880) - Hastings Seagull SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.99
2:29.96
2:31.26
2:33.14
2:33.67
2:33.89
2:34.10
2:34.61
2:34.65
2:34.69
2:35.11
2:35.36
2:35.45
2:35.78
2:36.19
2:36.25
2:38.53
2:39.90
2:40.08
2:41.24
2:44.03
2:45.91
2:46.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

447
439
428
412
408
406
404
400
400
400
397
395
394
391
388
388
371
362
361
353
335
324
322

WA Pts

Round

m =M™ =m™m =m™m T I M =m I I T I T I I T

-n

I m I I

Round

Date

01/08/18
01/08/19
01/06/18
01/08/19
27/04/16
25/04/19
12/12/15
01/08/18
27/04/16
01/06/18
11/02/18
27/03/15
31/01/15
09/02/20
04/04/15
04/10/15
15/03/15
05/10/14
31/05/15
19/04/14
19/04/14
25/01/14
25/01/14

Date

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

British Para-Swimming International

Swim England National Summer Meet

British Para-Swimming Championships

British Para-Swimming International

National Para Swimming

Swim England National Summer Meet

British Para-Swimming Championships

British Para-Swimming International

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
British Para Swimming International

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Sussex County Championships

Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

British-Para Swimming International

British-Para Swimming International

ASA South Zonal Competition

ASA South Zonal Competition

Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Manchester
Sheffield
Glasgow
Sheffield
Crawley
Glasgow
London Aquatic Cent
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Glasgow
Glasgow
Millfield School

Millfield School

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Hastings 1
Hastings 1
Hastings 1
Hastings 1
Hastings 1
Hastings 1

1
Hastings 1
Hastings 1
Hastings 1
Hastings 1

1

1
Hastings 1
Hastings 1
Hastings 3
Hastings 1
Hastings 3

1
Hastings 1
Hastings 1
Hastings 1
Hastings 1

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:35.78
2:29.96
2:33.14
2:33.89
2:28.99
2:34.61
2:34.69
2:31.26
2:35.11
2:34.65
2:33.67
2:34.10
2:36.25
2:40.08
2:36.19
2:35.36
2:38.53
2:35.45
2:39.90
2:44.03
2:41.24
2:46.26
2:45.91

Copyright 2024

439
412
406
447
400
400
428

400
408
404
388
361
388
395
371
394
362
335
353
322
324

m I m I m I I

m I m I I T

I m I

I M

09/02/20
01/08/19
01/08/19
25/04/19
01/08/18
01/08/18
01/06/18
01/06/18
11/02/18
27/04/16
27/04/16
12/12/15
04/10/15
31/05/15
04/04/15
27/03/15
15/03/15
31/01/15
05/10/14
19/04/14
19/04/14
25/01/14
25/01/14

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

British Para-Swimming International

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

British Para-Swimming International

British Para-Swimming International

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
British Para-Swimming Championships

British Para-Swimming Championships

National Para Swimming

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
British Para Swimming International

Sussex County Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet
British-Para Swimming International

British-Para Swimming International

ASA South Zonal Competition

ASA South Zonal Competition

Crawley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Glasgow
Glasgow
Manchester
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Glasgow
Crawley
London Aquatic Cent
Crawley
Glasgow
Glasgow
Millfield School

Millfield School

Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



