## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Callum Pearson - (357880) - Hastings Seagull SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.99	447	F	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Hastings	1
2:29.96	439	F	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Hastings	1
2:31.26	428	Н	01/06/18	British Para-Swimming International	Sheffield	Hastings	1
2:33.14	412	Н	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Hastings	1
2:33.67	408	Н	27/04/16	British Para-Swimming Championships	Glasgow Hastings		1
2:33.89	406	Н	25/04/19	British Para-Swimming International	Glasgow	Hastings	1
2:34.10	404	Н	12/12/15	National Para Swimming	Manchester		1
2:34.61	400	Н	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Hastings	1
2:34.65	400	Н	27/04/16	British Para-Swimming Championships	Glasgow	Hastings	1
2:34.69	400	F	01/06/18	British Para-Swimming International	Sheffield	Hastings	1
2:35.11	397	F	11/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	1
2:35.36	395	Н	27/03/15	British Para Swimming International	Glasgow		1
2:35.45	394	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
2:35.78	391	F	09/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	1
2:36.19	388	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Hastings	1
2:36.25	388	F	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Hastings	3
2:38.53	371	F	15/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hastings	1
2:39.90	362	F	05/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Hastings	3
2:40.08	361	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:41.24	353	Н	19/04/14	British-Para Swimming International	Glasgow	Hastings	1
2:44.03	335	F	19/04/14	British-Para Swimming International	Glasgow	Hastings	1
2:45.91	324	Н	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Hastings	1
2:46.26	322	F	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Hastings	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS		

							Page 2 / 2
2:35.78	391	F	09/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	1
2:29.96	439	F	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Hastings	1
2:33.14	412	Н	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Hastings	1
2:33.89	406	Н	25/04/19	British Para-Swimming International	Glasgow	Hastings	1
2:28.99	447	F	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Hastings	1
2:34.61	400	Н	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Hastings	1
2:34.69	400	F	01/06/18	British Para-Swimming International	Sheffield	Hastings	1
2:31.26	428	Н	01/06/18	British Para-Swimming International	Sheffield	Hastings	1
2:35.11	397	F	11/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	1
2:34.65	400	Н	27/04/16	British Para-Swimming Championships	Glasgow	Hastings	1
2:33.67	408	Н	27/04/16	British Para-Swimming Championships	Glasgow	Hastings	1
2:34.10	404	Н	12/12/15	National Para Swimming	Manchester		1
2:36.25	388	F	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Hastings	3
2:40.08	361	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:36.19	388	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Hastings	1
2:35.36	395	Н	27/03/15	British Para Swimming International	Glasgow		1
2:38.53	371	F	15/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hastings	1
2:35.45	394	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
2:39.90	362	F	05/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Hastings	3
2:44.03	335	F	19/04/14	British-Para Swimming International	Glasgow	Hastings	1
2:41.24	353	Н	19/04/14	British-Para Swimming International	Glasgow	Hastings	1
2:46.26	322	F	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Hastings	1
2:45.91	324	Н	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Hastings	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS